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CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICTS: 

 

G10  District 10: U.S.  Representative Michael T. McCaul (R) 66 Precincts 

131 Cannon House Office Bldg, Washington DC 20515 

9009 Mountain Ridge Dr #230, Austin, TX  78759 

Phone:  (512) 473-2357, (202) 225-2401 

Email:  michael.mccaul@mail.house.gov 

 

G17 District  17:  U.S. Representative Bill Flores  (R) 28 Precincts 
 1030 Longworth House Office Bldg, Washington DC 20515 

 14205 Burnet Rd #230, Austin, TX  78728 

Phone:  (254) 732-0748,  (202) 225-6105 

Email:  Bill.Flores@mail.house.gov 

 

G21  District 21: U. S. Representative Lamar Smith (R) 48 Precincts 

2409 Rayburn House Office Bldg, Washington DC 20515 

2211 S. IH35 #106, Austin, TX  78741 

Phone: (512) 912-7508, (202) 225-4236 

Email: refer to web site: http://lamarsmith.house.gov     Fax: (202) 225-8628  

 

G25      District 25: U.S. Representative Roger Williams (R) 60 Precincts 

1122 Longworth House Office Bldg, Washington DC 20515-0001 

1005 Congress Ave #925, Austin, TX 78701 

Phone:  (512) 473-8910, (202) 225-9896 

Email:  roger.williams@mail.house.gov 

 

G35 District 35:  U.S. Representative Lloyd Doggett (D) 45 Precincts 

 201 Cannon House Office Bldg, Washington DC 20515 

 300 E 8
th
 St #763, Austin, TX  78701-3725 

Phone:  (512) 916-5921, (202) 225-4865 

Email:  lloyd.doggett@mail.house.gov 

 

SENATE DISTRICTS: 

Address for State Senators: PO Box 12068 Austin Texas 78711 

 

N14 District 14: Senator Kirk Watson (D) 193 Precincts 

Phone:  (512) 463-0114 

Email: kirk.watson@senate.state.tx.us  

 

N21 District 21:  Judith Zaffirini (D) 25 precincts 

 Phone:  (512) 463-0121 

 Email:  judith.zaffirini@senate.state.tx.us 
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SENATE DISTRICTS continued 

Address for State Senators:  Po Box 12068, Austin, Texas 78711 

 

N24 District 24:  Senator Troy Fraser (R) 13 Precincts  

 Phone:  (512) 463-0124  

Email:  troy.fraser@senate.state.tx.us            

 

N25  District 25: Senator Donna Campbell (R) 16 Precincts 

Phone:  (512) 463-0125 

Email: donna.campbell@senate.state.tx.us 

 

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION: 

B10 State Board of Education District 10, 112 precincts 

Tom Maynard 

1701 N Congress Ave, Austin, TX 78701 

Phone:  (512) 463-9007 

 

B05 State Board of Education District 5, 135 precincts 

Ken Mercer 

PO Box 781301, San Antonio, TX  78278-1301 

Phone: (512) 463-9007 

 

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICTS: 

Address for State Legislators: PO Box 2910 Austin Texas 78768-2910 

 

L46   District 46: State Representative Dawnna Dukes (D) 36 Precincts 
Phone:  (512) 463-0506  Email:  dawnna.dukes@house.state.tx.us 

 

L47   District 47: State Representative Paul Workman (R) 41 Precincts 

Phone:  (512) 463-0652  Email:  paul.workman@house.state.tx.us 

 

L48   District 48: State Representative Donna Howard (D) 51 Precincts 

Phone:  (512) 463-0631  Email:  donna.howard@house.state.tx.us 

 

L49   District 49: State Representative Elliott Naishtat (D) 45 Precincts 

Phone:  (512) 463-0668  Email:  elliott.naishtat@house.state.tx.us 

 

L50  District 50: State Representative Celia Israel (D) 39 Precincts 

Phone:  (512) 463-0821  Email:  celia.israel@house.state.tx.us 

 

L51  District 51: State Representative Eddie Rodriguez (D) 35 Precincts 

Phone:  (512) 463-0674  Email:  eddie.rodriguez@house.state.tx.us 
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Address for County Officials: PO Box 1748 Austin, Texas 78767-1748   

 

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS: 

 County Judge, All precincts 

 Judge Sarah Eckhardt (D) 

 Phone: (512) 854-9555  

 

P01  Commissioner Precinct 1, 56 precincts 

Commissioner Ron Davis (D) 

Phone:  (512) 854-9111 

 

P02  Commissioner Precinct 2, 65 precincts  

Commissioner Bridig Shea (D)  

Phone:  (512) 854-9222 

 

P03  Commissioner Precinct 3, 71 precincts  

Commissioner Gerald Daugherty (R) 

Phone:  (512) 854-9333  

 

P04  Commissioner Precinct 4, 55 precincts 

Commissioner Margaret Gomez (D) 

Phone:  (512) 854-9444 

 

JUSTICE OF PEACE/CONSTABLES: 

 

J01  Justice/Constable Precinct 1, 39 precincts   Constable 1: Danny Thomas (D) 

Justice of the Peace 1: Yvonne Williams (D)  Phone:  (512) 854-7510 

Phone:  (512) 854-7700      

 

J02 Justice/Constable Precinct 2, 71 precincts  Constable 2: Adan Ballesteros (D) 

Justice of the Peace 2: Randall Slagle (D)   Phone:  (512) 854-9697 

Phone:  (512) 854-4545      

             

J03 Justice/Constable Precinct 3, 62 precincts  Constable 3: Sally Hernandez (D) 

Justice of the Peace 3: Susan Steeg (D)   Phone: (512) 444-1951  

Phone:  (512) 854-6763           

 

J04 Justice/Constable Precinct 4, 37 precincts   Constable 4: Maria Canchola (D) 

Justice of the Peace 4: Raul Arturo Gonzalez (D)   Phone: (512) 854-9488 

Phone: (512) 854-9478      

                

J05  Justice/Constable Precinct 5, 38 precincts  Constable 5: Carlos Lopez (D) 

Justice of the Peace 5: Herb Evans (D)   Phone:  (512) 854-9100 

Phone:  (512) 854-9049      
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